Terms and Conditions

Last updated: Aug 22, 2023

Welcome to Social Sniffer!

These terms and conditions outline the rules and regulations for the use of Social Sniffer's Website, located at sniffer.global-bilgi.com.tr.

Introduction: This Terms of Service (TOS) is a legal agreement between you and the Social Media Monitoring Tool (SOCIAL SNIFFER) and governs your use of the SOCIAL SNIFFER platform and services. By accessing or using the SOCIAL SNIFFER, you agree to be bound by these TOS. If you do not agree to these TOS, do not use the SOCIAL SNIFFER.

Service Description: SOCIAL SNIFFER is a tool that allows you to monitor social media platforms for specific keywords, hashtags, and mentions. The SOCIAL SNIFFER provides real-time alerts, analytics, and reporting features to help you stay informed about your brand and industry.

User Account: To use the SOCIAL SNIFFER, you must create a user account. You are responsible for maintaining the confidentiality of your account and password and for restricting access to your computer. You agree to accept responsibility for all activities that occur under your account or password.

Data Privacy: SOCIAL SNIFFER respects your privacy and takes necessary measures to protect the information you provide. However, by using the SOCIAL SNIFFER, you agree to allow SOCIAL SNIFFER to collect, process, and use your data as described in the Privacy Policy.

Proprietary Rights: The SOCIAL SNIFFER platform and its content, including but not limited to software, text, graphics, logos, button icons, images, and audio clips, are the exclusive property of SOCIAL SNIFFER and are protected by copyright and other intellectual property laws. You may not modify, reproduce, or use the SOCIAL SNIFFER or its content for commercial purposes.

API Clients: If you are using API Clients to access SOCIAL SNIFFER's services, you must include a statement in your own terms of use. This statement should inform users that by using those API Clients, they are agreeing to be bound by the YouTube Terms of Service.

Limitation of Liability: SOCIAL SNIFFER shall not be liable for any damages resulting from the use or inability to use the SOCIAL SNIFFER, including but not limited to direct, indirect, incidental, punitive, and consequential damages.

Changes to TOS: SOCIAL SNIFFER reserves the right to change these TOS at any time without notice. Your continued use of the SOCIAL SNIFFER after any changes have been made constitutes your acceptance of the new TOS.

Termination: SOCIAL SNIFFER may terminate or suspend your access to the SOCIAL SNIFFER without notice and without liability if you breach any of these TOS.

Dispute Resolution: Any dispute arising from or in connection with these TOS will be resolved through binding arbitration.

Governing Law: These TOS will be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the jurisdiction in which SOCIAL SNIFFER is based.

By using the SOCIAL SNIFFER, you agree to be bound by these TOS. If you have any questions, please contact us.